Department of
U ART & ART HISTORY
", THE UNIVERSITY OF UTAH

TRANSFER STUDENT PORTFOLIO EVALUATION

Date received:

Semester Applying For: []Fall []Spring[]Summer Year:

Name:

Address:

City, State, Zip:

Phone: E-mail:

University of Utah ID# (or birthdate, if no ulD):

Desired Emphasis Area:

o Painting/Drawing Art Teaching:

o Graphic Design o General

o Printmaking o Ceramics

o Photography/Digital Imaging o Painting/Drawing

O Sculpture/Intermedia o Photography/Digital Imaging
o Ceramics o Digital Intermedia

University/College(s) previously attended:

Degree or certificate earned (if applicable):

| want my portfolio considered for the following course(s) (check all that apply:

ART 2201 ACTION (intermedia) ART 2205 MAPPING (drawing)
ART 2202 CONSTRUCT (sculpture) ART 2206 MATRIX (digital)

ART 2203 EVIDENCE (printmaking) ART 2207 SEEING (photography)
ART 2204 ILLUSION (painting) ART 2208 TOUCH (ceramics)
Other Emphasis Area Courses:

Portfolios will not be reviewed unless transcripts, unofficial transcripts, or summary of transfer
credits are included in portfolio. (You may obtain a copy at Admissions, Student Services Building,
room 250)



	Date received: 
	Year: 
	Name: 
	Address: 
	City State Zip: 
	Phone: 
	University of Utah ID or birthdate if no uID: 
	Painting and Drawing: 
	Graphic Design: 
	Printmaking: 
	PhotographyDigital Imaging: 
	SculptureIntermedia: Off
	Ceramics: 
	General: 
	Ceramics_2: 
	PaintingDrawing: 
	PhotographyDigital Imaging_2: 
	Digital Intermedia: 
	UniversityColleges previously attended: 
	Degree or certificate earned if applicable: 
	2201: 
	2202: Off
	2203: Off
	2204: Off
	Other: 
	2205: 
	2206: Off
	2207: Off
	2208: 
	Other Text: 
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off


