

TRANSFER STUDENT PORTFOLIO EVALUATION

Date received:				
Semester Applying F	or: Fall	Spring	Summer	Year:
Name:				
Address:				
City, State, Zip:				
Phone:		E-mail	:	
University of Utah ID# (or birthdate, if no uID):				
Desired Emphasis Area: Painting/Drawing Graphic Design Printmaking Photography/Digital Imaging Sculpture/Intermedia Ceramics				eaching: General Ceramics Painting/Drawing Photography/Digital Imaging Digital Intermedia
University/College(s) previously attended:				
Degree or certificate earned (if applicable):				
I want my portfolio considered for the following course(s) (check all that apply:				
ART 2201 ACTION (intermedia)			AR	T 2205 MAPPING (drawing)
ART 2202 CONSTRUCT (sculpture)			AR	T 2206 MATRIX (digital)
ART 2203 EVIDENCE (printmaking)			AR	T 2207 SEEING (photography)
ART 2204 ILLUSION (painting)			AR	T 2208 TOUCH (ceramics)
Other Emphasis Area Courses:				

Portfolios will not be reviewed unless transcripts, unofficial transcripts, or summary of transfer credits are included in portfolio. (You may obtain a copy at Admissions, Student Services Building, room 250)